2018 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Apr-18

Apr-18
04/05-05/03/2018
04/05-05/03/2018
04/05-05/03/2018
04/11-05/09/2018
04/11-05/09/2018
03/28-04/26/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/15-04/13/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
03/14-04/12/2018
Apr-18

Apr-18
04/19-05/18/2018

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse

Courthouse

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #1

Precinct #2

Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered
Unavailable
Unavailable

10

50

3.5
230
18000
1567

2600
490
1812
510
785
490
261
2000
3503
695
294
206
6900
1000
464
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Cost
20.72
650.83
44,51
27.34
42.36
72.17
12.49
68.73
82.39
191.34
29.11
303.65
29.11
218.90
26.11
105.84
29.11
44.41
29.11
409.14
93.24
41.16
14.56
108.04
11.00
49.36



